DAY

TUESDAY

DAY

WEDNESDAY

DAY

THURSDAY

TIME

4.30-5.00

5.00-5.30

5.30-6.00

6.00-6.30

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.15

TIME

4.30-6.00

6.00-6.30

6.30-7.30

7.30-8.15

TIME

4.30-5.00

5.00-5.30

5.30-6.00

6.00-6.45

6.45-7.15

7.15-8.00

8.00-9.00

NEW HALL

PRE-PRIMARY BALLET

PRE-GRADE ONE
BALLET

GRADE TWO BALLET

GRADE FOUR BALLET

JUNIOR
CONTEMPORARY

SENIOR
CONTEMPORARY

ADVANCED
CONTEMPORARY

GRADE SIX BALLET

ADVANCED POINTE
WORK

MAIN HALL
PRIVATE LESSONS
GRADE TWO TAP
CLASSICAL CLASS

SENIOR GYMNASTICS

MAIN HALL

GRADE ONE MODERN
JUNIOR JAZZ

GRADE TWO MODERN

JUNIOR INVITATION

GRADE FOUR MODERN

SENIOR JAZZ

SENIOR INVITATION

OLD HALL

PRE-PRIMARY TAP

PRIMARY TAP

GRADE FOUR TAP

SENIOR TAP

PRE GRADE ONE TAP

GRADE ONE TAP

INTERMEDIATE BALLET

BEGINNERS POINTE
WORK

SMALL HALL

PRIVATE LESSONS

SMALL HALL



DAY

SATURDAY

TIME

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-1.00

1.00-1.30

1.30-2.00

2.00-3.00

MAIN HALL

BABY BALLET

PRE-PRIMARY
MODERN

PRE-BRONZE BALLET

PRIMARY MODERN

FREESTYLE

MIXED AGE
PERFORMANCE TEAM

SENIOR
PERFORMANCE TEAM

JUNIOR
PERFORMANCE TEAM

JUNIOR DISCO

SENIOR DISCO

SENIOR SINGING &
DRAMA

SMALL HALL

SENIOR GYMNASTICS

PRIMARY GYMNASTICS

BOYS GYMNASTICS

PRIMARY GYMNASTICS

JUNIOR GYMNASTICS

JUNIOR GYMNASTICS

MIDDLES GYMNASTICS

MIDDLES GYMNASTICS

SENIOR COMMERCIAL

JUNIOR STREET

JUNIOR SINGING &
DRAMA



