DAY	TIME	NEW HALL	OLD HALL
TUESDAY	4.30-5.00	PRE-PRIMARY BALLET	
	5.00-5.30	PRE-GRADE ONE BALLET	PRE-PRIMARY TAP
	5.30-6.00	GRADE TWO BALLET	PRIMARY TAP
	6.00-6.30	GRADE FOUR BALLET	GRADE FOUR TAP
	6.30-7.00	JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY	SENIOR TAP
	7.00-7.30	SENIOR CONTEMPORARY	PRE GRADE ONE TAP
	7.30-8.00	ADVANCED CONTEMPORARY	GRADE ONE TAP
	8.00-8.45	GRADE SIX BALLET	INTERMEDIATE BALLET
	8.45-9.15	ADVANCED POINTE WORK	BEGINNERS POINTE WORK

DAY	TIME	MAIN HALL	SMALL HALL
WEDNESDAY	4.30-6.00	PRIVATE LESSONS	PRIVATE LESSONS
	6.00-6.30	GRADE TWO TAP	
	6.30-7.30	CLASSICAL CLASS	
	7.30-8.15	SENIOR GYMNASTICS	

DAY	TIME	MAIN HALL	SMALL HALL
THURSDAY	4.30-5.00	GRADE ONE MODERN	
	5.00-5.30	JUNIOR JAZZ	
	5.30-6.00	GRADE TWO MODERN	
	6.00-6.45	JUNIOR INVITATION	
	6.45-7.15	GRADE FOUR MODERN	
	7.15-8.00	SENIOR JAZZ	
	8.00-9.00	SENIOR INVITATION	

DAY	TIME	MAIN HALL	SMALL HALL
SATURDAY	9.00-9.30	BABY BALLET	SENIOR GYMNASTICS
	9.30-10.00	PRE-PRIMARY MODERN	PRIMARY GYMNASTICS
	10.00-10.30	PRE-BRONZE BALLET	BOYS GYMNASTICS
	10.30-11.00	PRIMARY MODERN	PRIMARY GYMNASTICS
	11.00-11.30	FREESTYLE	JUNIOR GYMNASTICS
	11.30-12.00	MIXED AGE PERFORMANCE TEAM	JUNIOR GYMNASTICS
	12.00-12.30	SENIOR PERFORMANCE TEAM	MIDDLES GYMNASTICS
	12.30-1.00	JUNIOR PERFORMANCE TEAM	MIDDLES GYMNASTICS
	1.00-1.30	JUNIOR DISCO	SENIOR COMMERCIAL
	1.30-2.00	SENIOR DISCO	JUNIOR STREET
	2.00-3.00	SENIOR SINGING & DRAMA	JUNIOR SINGING & DRAMA